WEB
04/2020
Galvanised steel cable
7x7 or 7x19 Metal coreCAB
1+6
Strands of 7 wires
1+6
Stands of 19 wires
- Steel cable sold by the reel
- Braiding: 1+6 strands of 7 wires up to Ø5mm
- Braiding: 1+6 stands of 19 wires for Ø6mm+
CAB1.5-100/B 1,5 7x7 145 100 0,98 4 42,67 F
CAB2-15/B 2,0 7x7 258 15 0,28 4 10,20 F
CAB2-25/B 2,0 7x7 258 25 0,42 4 16,73 F
CAB2-50/B 2,0 7x7 258 50 0,85 4 26,35 F
CAB2-100/B 2,0 7x7 258 100 1,66 - 44,01 F
CAB2.5-15/B 2,5 7x7 410 15 0,38 - 10,64 F
CAB2.5-50/B 2,5 7x7 410 50 1,35 4 28,93 F
CAB2.5-100/B 2,5 7x7 410 100 2,52 - 49,31 F
CAB2.5-250/B 2,5 7x7 410 250 6,32 - 114,41 F
CAB3-15/B 3,0 7x7 581 15 0,57 4 12,78 F
CAB3-25/B 3,0 7x7 581 25 0,93 4 20,94 F
CAB3-50/B 3,0 7x7 581 50 1,86 - 34,90 F
CAB3-100/B 3,0 7x7 581 100 3,85 4 60,23 F
CAB4-15/B 4,0 7x7 1030 15 0,99 4 18,67 F
CAB4-25/B 4,0 7x7 1030 25 1,80 4 26,69 F
CAB4-50/B 4,0 7x7 1030 50 3,32 - 50,53 F
CAB4-100/B 4,0 7x7 1030 100 6,53 - 92,53 F
CAB5-15/B 5,0 7x7 1620 15 1,53 4 24,40 F
CAB5-25/B 5,0 7x7 1620 25 2,54 - 38,82 F
CAB5-50/B 5,0 7x7 1620 50 5,43 - 73,76 F
CAB5-100/B 5,0 7x7 1620 100 10,40 - 138,21 F
CAB6-15/B 6,0 7x19 2140 15 2,26 4 38,21 F
CAB6-25/B 6,0 7x19 2140 25 3,70 4 57,22 F
CAB6-50/B 6,0 7x19 2140 50 7,48 - 105,19 F
CAB6-100/B 6,0 7x19 2140 100 14,16 - 195,02 F
CAB7-15/B 7,0 7x19 3450 15 2,98 - 51,51 F
CAB7-25/B 7,0 7x19 3450 25 5,00 - 82,33 F
CAB7-50/B 7,0 7x19 3450 50 10,00 - 153,06 F
CAB8-15/B 8,0 7x19 3810 15 3,88 4 54,52 F
CAB8-25/B 8,0 7x19 3810 25 6,76 - 84,96 F
CAB8-50/B 8,0 7x19 3810 50 12,96 - 161,26 F
CAB9-50/B 9,0 7x19 4830 50 16,62 - 199,89 F
CAB10-25/B 10,0 7x19 5960 25 10,30 - 129,21 F
 Part number Ø cable Construction
Breaking
strenght (kg)
Length

Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+ 10+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request
WEB
04/2020
Stainless steel cable
7x7 Metal core CABSS
- Stainless steel (316) cable sold by the reel
- Braiding: 1+6 strands of 7 wires up to Ø6mm
1+6
strands of 7 wires
stainless steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
CAB2-15/SS 2,0 7x7 230 15 0,26 4 38,47 F
CAB2-25/SS 2,0 7x7 230 25 0,44 4 56,82 F
CAB2-100/SS 2,0 7x7 230 100 1,68 - 190,71 F
CAB3-15/SS 3,0 7x7 517 15 0,58 4 41,26 F
CAB3-25/SS 3,0 7x7 517 25 0,96 - 61,97 F
CAB3-100/SS 3,0 7x7 517 100 3,67 - 229,25 F
CAB4-15/SS 4,0 7x7 916 15 1,04 4 65,62 F
CAB4-25/SS 4,0 7x7 916 25 1,72 - 107,64 F
CAB4-100/SS 4,0 7x7 916 100 6,54 - 399,84 F
CAB5-15/SS 5,0 7x7 1445 15 1,62 4 86,36 F
CAB5-25/SS 5,0 7x7 1445 25 3,00 - 143,39 F
CAB5-100/SS 5,0 7x7 1445 100 10,00 - 542,89 F
CAB6-15/SS 6,0 7x7 2070 15 2,34 4 130,03 F
CAB6-25/SS 6,0 7x7 2070 25 3,75 - 214,56 F
CAB6-100/SS 6,0 7x7 2070 100 14,45 - 821,72 F
  Part number Ø cable Construction
Breaking
strength (kg)
Length